
No.S(71)GoS/SAN/15/UDHD/1402   

 

 Sealed tenders are invited from interested 

following unserviceable 

Department, Government of Sikkim on “as in where is basis”:

Model & Year 

Excavator 

(L&T580)2003 

make 

 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

1. Tender form maybe obtained from the office of 

Officer on presentation of B.R. of Rs. 500/

0045-800-03

tender from is

2. Sealed tender with TDR should reach

Officer, UD&HD, Gangtok by 1.00 p.m.  of 

be opened the same day in the presence of bidders who choose to 

present, 

3. Incomplete bids shall be rejected,

4. Bids less than salv

5. VAT as per norms will be applicable,

6. The UD&HD reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders 

without assigning any reasons thereof.

   
   
 

 

 

 

 

GOVERNMENT OF SIKKIM

URBAN DEVELOPMENT & HOUSING DEPARTMENT

GANGTOK, SIKKIM 

S(71)GoS/SAN/15/UDHD/1402       

  TENDER NOTICE

Sealed tenders are invited from interested 

unserviceable vehicle of the Urban Development and Housing 

Department, Government of Sikkim on “as in where is basis”:

Salvage value Earnest 

Money/TDR

Rs. 90,865/- Rs.10,000

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:- 

Tender form maybe obtained from the office of 

Officer on presentation of B.R. of Rs. 500/

03-OMR at State Bank of Sikkim. The last date for issue of 

tender from is 15/3/2017 till 2.p.m, 

d tender with TDR should reach the office of the Senior Accounts 

Officer, UD&HD, Gangtok by 1.00 p.m.  of 

be opened the same day in the presence of bidders who choose to 

complete bids shall be rejected, 

Bids less than salvage value shall not be accepted,

norms will be applicable, 

The UD&HD reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders 

without assigning any reasons thereof. 

                               UNDER SECRETARY (ADM.)
    URBAN DEV. & HOUSING DEPARTMEN

GOVERNMENT OF SIKKIM 

URBAN DEVELOPMENT & HOUSING DEPARTMENT 

                                             Date:7/3/2017

NOTICE 

Sealed tenders are invited from interested persons/parties for sale of the 

ehicle of the Urban Development and Housing 

Department, Government of Sikkim on “as in where is basis”:- 

Earnest 

Money/TDR 

Location of the 

vehicle 

000/- Martam Garbage 

Disposal Yard, 

East Sikkim 

Tender form maybe obtained from the office of the Senior Accounts 

Officer on presentation of B.R. of Rs. 500/- deposited in Receipt Head 

at State Bank of Sikkim. The last date for issue of 

the office of the Senior Accounts 

Officer, UD&HD, Gangtok by 1.00 p.m.  of 22/3/2017 and the bids shall 

be opened the same day in the presence of bidders who choose to be 

e accepted, 

The UD&HD reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders 

Sd/- 

UNDER SECRETARY (ADM.) 
URBAN DEV. & HOUSING DEPARTMEN 

7/3/2017     

persons/parties for sale of the  

ehicle of the Urban Development and Housing 

Location of the 

Martam Garbage 

Disposal Yard, 

he Senior Accounts 

in Receipt Head 

at State Bank of Sikkim. The last date for issue of 

the office of the Senior Accounts 

and the bids shall 

be 

The UD&HD reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders 


